
S DIV: COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF S
337.8 FT, S 330.8 FT, W 390.1 FT
180 FT, E 308.7 FT, S 360 FT, W 

FIRST APOSTOLIC CHURCH OF LAKE FLORIDA INC
724 SW MCFARLANE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13982-000
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663 SFR 275 02/29/1996

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 6,087 143.4200 53.07 323,037 1996 1996 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5675

APT 675 150 1,012 31,150

BAS 675 100 675 20,777

BAS 4,325 100 4,325 133,126

CAN 250 30 75 2,308

5,925 6,087 187,361

BAS= W50 S50 CAN= W10 S25 E10 N25$ S50 E50 N4 BAS= N45 W15
S45 E15$ W15 N45 E15 N51$ PTR= E50 APT= E15 N45 W15 S45$
W50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,482.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 8,223

8,223

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 *RSF-2360.00 525.00 5.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 92,500


